CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464
(512) 863-5585
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464

 Au terminations
 (solder cup, pigtail)
Sample Part Number Format: MMHT-212-025-161-41WA
BODY MATERIAL
2 – High-temp
 thermoplastic
 with electroless
 nickel shell
4 – High-temp
 thermoplastic
anodized shell
5 – High-temp
 with stainless
steel shell
WIRING
00 – None
XX – See Wiring
 Codes
BODY STYLE
1 – Plug
HARDWARE
00 – No hardware
(62)***
head, retaining ring (81)***
-
len head, retaining ring (82)***
head, retaining ring (83)***
head, retaining ring (84)***
head, captivated** (85)***
FF – Float-mount: front panel
mounting
FR – Float-mount: rear panel
mounting
High-Reliability Contact
MIL-DTL-83513
MMHT-212-025-161-41WA
MMHTM-PNB-2E
(CTMHT008)
* 0.018 diameter
ROWS
2 – 2-Row
(9-37 contacts)
3 – 3-Row
(51 & 69 contacts)
4 – 4-Row
(100 contacts)
14
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.